Countertop
Griddle
24" Electric
•	 Stainless steel housing
•	 Stainless steel feet that are adjustable from 31/2" to 51/2"
•	 �Adjustable temperature range of 150-570°F
•	 3" steel splashguards on sides and back
•	 208/240V, 1 Phase; 2675-3560W
#177EG24N
PROJECT:_ ____________________________________________________
MODEL:_______________________________________________________
ITEM #:_ _______________________________QUANTITY:_ _____________
APPROVAL:_____________________________DATE:___________________
AvantcoEquipment.com
TECHNICAL DATA
SPECIAL FEATURES
ITEM NUMBER
11/2019© 2019 Avantco Equipment
Dimensions 241/2" x 193/4" x 13"-15"
Cooking Surface Dimensions 24"W x 151/2"D
Number of Burners 2
Controls Thermostatic
Temperature Range 150-570°F
Wattage 2675-3560W
Hertz 60
Voltage 208/240V
Amps 12.86-14.83 6-20P
241⁄2"
193⁄4"
13-15"FRONT
SIDE
RECOMMENDED COMPANION PRODUCTS
Item Number Product Description
147FORMULAD Noble Chemical Formula-D Decarbonizer and Degreaser
181GS6 Garde Grill Scraper
579GRILLGEAR Griddle Gear Cleaning Kit
147QPGRIDDLE Noble Chemical Griddle Kleen Packets